
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

1 Ronny Nilsson Piteå (BD) 288 141 429
2 Peter Östling F21 (BD) 282 146 428
3 Henric Nordlöf Karstad/Ulvsby (S) 287 138 425
4 Bert-Ove Fjällström Gällivare (BD) 283 141 424
5 Harry Östling F21 (BD) 288 136 424
6 Jane Jönsson Skurup (M) 280 142 422
7 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 282 140 422
8 Linda Bergman Ununge (AB) 280 141 421
9 Inge Lundberg Össjö (L) 279 141 420

10 Anton Lindfors I19 (BD) 280 140 420
11 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 282 138 420
12 Therese Danielsson Ununge (AB) 283 137 420
13 Stefan Håkansson Östersund (Z) 281 137 418
14 Petter Eriksson Moälven-Modo (Y) 282 136 418
15 Helena Jansson Söderala (X) 283 134 417
16 Bengt Jansson Söderala (X) 282 134 416
17 Per Östling F21 (BD) 286 130 416
18 Andreas Edin Ale (BD) 281 133 414
19 Anders Petersson P7 (M) 282 132 414
20 Donald Johansson Ale (BD) 278 135 413
21 Sören Olsson Umeå (AC) 281 130 411
22 Camilla Lindfors I19 (BD) 280 130 410
23 Peder Wahlberg Ramselefors (AC) 278 128 406
24 Bo Allansson Stenungsund (O) 285 121 406
25 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (BD) 278 126 404
26 Rickard Edin Ale (BD) 279 118 397

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Harry Östling F21 (BD) 145 143 288
2 Ronny Nilsson Piteå (BD) 148 140 288
3 Henric Nordlöf Karstad/Ulvsby (S) 149 138 287
4 Bo Allansson Stenungsund (O) 147 138 285
5 Bert-Ove Fjällström Gällivare (BD) 143 140 283
6 Helena Jansson Söderala (X) 146 137 283
7 Therese Danielsson Ununge (AB) 147 136 283
8 Anders Petersson P7 (M) 144 138 282
9 Bengt Jansson Söderala (X) 146 136 282

10 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 145 137 282
11 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 143 139 282
12 Peter Östling F21 (BD) 147 135 282
13 Petter Eriksson Moälven-Modo (Y) 147 135 282
14 Andreas Edin Ale (BD) 143 138 281
15 Sören Olsson Umeå (AC) 146 135 281
16 Stefan Håkansson Östersund (Z) 146 135 281
17 Jane Jönsson Skurup (M) 142 138 280
18 Anton Lindfors I19 (BD) 143 137 280
19 Camilla Lindfors I19 (BD) 144 136 280
20 Linda Bergman Ununge (AB) 146 134 280
21 Inge Lundberg Össjö (L) 145 134 279
22 Rickard Edin Ale (BD) 147 132 279
23 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (BD) 144 134 278
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24 Donald Johansson Ale (BD) 144 134 278
25 Peder Wahlberg Ramselefors (AC) 146 132 278
26 Håkan Sundström Ale (BD) 142 135 277
27 Leif Sandberg Kalix skf (BD) 145 132 277
28 Magnus Thellander Växjö (G) 141 135 276
29 Madelene Johannisson Växjö (G) 142 133 275
30 Urban Johansson F21 (BD) 143 131 274
31 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (BD) 145 129 274
32 Ulf Ohlsson Umeå (AC) 144 130 274
33 Jan Wallerström Ununge (AB) 144 129 273
34 Stefan Sigfridsson Ramselefors (AC) 144 128 272
35 Lars Evaldsson Gillet (O) 148 123 271
36 Alf Edin Ale (BD) 139 130 269
37 Fredrik Ågren I19 (BD) 140 126 266
38 Börje Erlandsson Vikingen (O) 141 125 266
39 Stefan Nilsson Ale (BD) 136 128 264
40 Sture Allansson Stenungsund (O) 135 125 260
41 Michael Norman I16/Lv6 (N) 128 131 259
42 Erik Sigfridsson Ramselefors (AC) 134 102 236
43 Mats Kågström Piteå (BD) 144 0 144
44 Tommy Isaksson I19 (BD) 141 0 141
45 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel (BD) 0 110 110

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Hans Sundén Bälgviken (D) 147 129 276
2 Rune Utterström Ale (BD) 139 136 275
3 Ove Gustavsson Solberga (O) 142 132 274
4 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (AC) 140 132 272
5 Nils Ström Övertorneå (BD) 144 128 272
6 Bror Rantakyrö Pello (BD) 142 130 272
7 Jan-Erik Karlsson Ramselefors (AC) 141 129 270
8 Kjell Marklund S3 SoIF (BD) 144 126 270
9 Gunnar Iversen S3 SoIF (BD) 146 122 268

10 Roland Nilsson Piteå (BD) 138 128 266
11 Sture Grahn Piteå (BD) 136 127 263
12 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå (BD) 139 123 262
13 Torvald Andersson Ununge (AB) 136 120 256
14 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (AC) 145 111 256
15 Bengt Heder Evertsberg (W) 139 116 255
16 Sture Nilsson Piteå (BD) 126 123 249
17 Ove Löfgren Övertorneå (BD) 117 0 117

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Per Östling F21 (BD) 146 140 286
2 Linda Lidman Piteå (BD) 148 129 277
3 Mattias Lampinen S3 SoIF (BD) 147 126 273
4 Josefin Sandberg Kalix skf (BD) 144 123 267
5 Jonas Brohmin Älmhult (G) 134 121 255

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt

1 Elina Högström Ramselefors (AC) 145 143 288
2 Elina Johansson Ale (BD) 139 143 282
3 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (C) 140 140 280
4 Peter Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 138 135 273
5 Tommy Lundqvist Ununge (AB) 140 133 273
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Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final

1 Petter Eriksson Moälven-Modo 147 149 40
2 Per Östling F21 146 149 39
3 Stefan Håkansson Östersund 146 148
4 Peter Östling F21 147 147
5 Hans Sundén Bälgviken 147 147
6 Henric Nordlöf Karstad/Ulvsby 149 147
7 Robert Grape Niemis 146 146
8 Therese Danielsson Ununge 147 146
9 Bengt Jansson Söderala 146 146

10 Gunnar Iversen S3 SoIF 146 146
11 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel 145 145
12 Harry Östling F21 145 145
13 Linda Bergman Ununge 146 145
14 Rickard Edin Ale 147 144
15 Leif Sandberg Kalix skf 145 144
16 Inge Lundberg Össjö 145 144
17 Sören Olsson Umeå 146 144
18 Linda Lidman Piteå 148 144
19 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 145 144
20 Birger Stridsman Niemis 146 144
21 Peder Wahlberg Ramselefors 146 144
22 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 147 144
23 Helena Jansson Söderala 146 143
24 Mattias Lampinen S3 SoIF 147 142
25 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF 145 142
26 Ronny Nilsson Piteå 148 142
27 Lars Evaldsson Gillet 148 139

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Henric Nordlöf Karstad/Ulvsby 149
2 Ronny Nilsson Piteå 148
3 Lars Evaldsson Gillet 148
4 Peter Östling F21 147
5 Therese Danielsson Ununge 147
6 Rickard Edin Ale 147
7 Petter Eriksson Moälven-Modo 147
8 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 147
9 Linda Bergman Ununge 146

10 Peder Wahlberg Ramselefors 146
11 Helena Jansson Söderala 146
12 Stefan Håkansson Östersund 146
13 Robert Grape Niemis 146
14 Sören Olsson Umeå 146
15 Bengt Jansson Söderala 146
16 Harry Östling F21 145
17 Inge Lundberg Össjö 145
18 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel 145
19 Leif Sandberg Kalix skf 145
20 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF 145
21 Stefan Sigfridsson Ramselefors 144
22 Donald Johansson Ale 144
23 Jan Wallerström Ununge 144
24 Anders Petersson P7 144
25 Camilla Lindfors I19 144
26 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF 144
27 Ulf Ohlsson Umeå 144
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28 Mats Kågström Piteå 144
29 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 143
30 Urban Johansson F21 143
31 Niklas Grape Niemis 143
32 Anton Lindfors I19 143
33 Andreas Edin Ale 143
34 Bert-Ove Fjällström Gällivare 143
35 Jane Jönsson Skurup 142
36 Håkan Sundström Ale 142
37 Madelene Johannisson Växjö 142
38 Magnus Thellander Växjö 141
39 Tommy Isaksson I19 141
40 Tomas Lindblom Notviken-Björsby 141
41 Börje Erlandsson Vikingen 141
42 Arne Lindqvist Niemis 140
43 Fredrik Ågren I19 140
44 Alf Edin Ale 139
45 Joakim Nordlund S3 139
46 Stefan Nilsson Ale 136
47 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 135
48 Erik Sigfridsson Ramselefors 134
49 Göran Stridsman Niemis 134
50 Michael Norman I16/Lv6 128

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Hans Sundén Bälgviken 147
2 Birger Stridsman Niemis 146
3 Gunnar Iversen S3 SoIF 146
4 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 145
5 Nils Ström Övertorneå 144
6 Kjell Marklund S3 SoIF 144
7 Bror Rantakyrö Pello 142
8 Fredrik Lundbäck Ytterbyn 142
9 Ove Gustavsson Solberga 142

10 Jan-Erik Karlsson Ramselefors 141
11 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors 140
12 Torleif Andersson F21 140
13 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå 139
14 Rune Utterström Ale 139
15 Bengt Heder Evertsberg 139
16 Roland Nilsson Piteå 138
17 Sune Engström Niemisel 136
18 Sture Grahn Piteå 136
19 Torvald Andersson Ununge 136
20 Sture Nilsson Piteå 126
21 Ove Löfgren Övertorneå 117

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Linda Lidman Piteå 148
2 Mattias Lampinen S3 SoIF 147
3 Per Östling F21 146
4 Josefin Sandberg Kalix skf 144
5 Jonas Brohmin Älmhult 134
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Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Elina Högström Ramselefors 145
2 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil 140
3 Tommy Lundqvist Ununge 140
4 Elina Johansson Ale 139
5 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 138

Plac Lag Omg 1 Omg 2 Total

1 F21 292 278 570

Harry Östling 145 143 288
Peter Östling 147 135 282
Urban Johansson 143 131 274

2 Ununge 290 275 565

Therese Danielsson 147 136 283
Stefan Lundqvist 143 139 282
Linda Bergman 146 134 280

3 Söderala 292 273 565

Helena Jansson 146 137 283
Bengt Jansson 146 136 282

4 Ale 287 272 559

Andreas Edin 143 138 281
Donald Johansson 144 134 278
Håkan Sundström 142 135 277

5 Ramselefors 286 264 550

Peder Wahlberg 146 132 278
Dan-Ivan Karlsson 140 132 272
Jan-Erik Karlsson 141 129 270
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